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Fasi

ALLESTIMENTO CANTIERE
DEMOLIZIONI

SCAVI

OPERE IN C.A.
FONDAZIONE STRADALE
SISTEMAZIONE POZZETTI
RECINZIONI E CANCELLI
RIMOZIONE CANTIERE

Data d'inizio

02/09/2013
04/09/2013
06/09/2013
12/09/2013
20/09/2013
09/10/2013
10/10/2013
16/10/2013

Data di fine

03/09/2013
05/09/2013
11/09/2013
19/09/2013
08/10/2013
09/10/2013
15/10/2013
16/10/2013

settembre 2013 ottobre 2013

01/09/13 08/09/13 15/09/13 22/09/13 29/09/13 06/10/13
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